
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO JOSE GC54278797 1.3 M M 1 1 36

2 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER GC54803099 -2.9 J M 1 -4 35

3 ICHIM DANIELA GC54936636 9.5 S F 2 11 29

4 LUACES DE LA HERRAN, SANTIAGO GC54287470 8.6 S M 2 10 26

5 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN GC54436369 16.4 S F 3 18 25

SUAREZ ROMAR, JOSE ANTONIO GC54434310 7.2 S M 2 9 25

CAGIAO VILLAR, JUAN JOSE GC54168637 1.3 J M 1 1 25

8 KIM, JUN GC00383683 9.7 S M 2 12 24

DE LA IGLESIA LOPEZ, IAGO GC54922534 9.5 M M 2 11 24

LOPEZ OROZA RUBEN GC54803715 8.7 S M 2 10 24

11 SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 15.3 S M 3 18 23

12 MOSTEIRO COSTA, XOSE MANUEL GC54240711 19.4 S M 4 15 22

MENARD VARELA VICTORIA GC54935347 13.4 J F 3 15 22

GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO GC54427234 8.4 S M 2 10 22

15 MOSCOSO CAMBA, ROBERTO GC54329603 13.7 S M 3 16 21

BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO GC54298472 6.8 S M 2 8 21

17 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 17.0 S F 3 19 20

MAROTO VALDEPEÑAS, JUAN FRANCISCO GC54094682 16.0 S M 3 19 20

19 LANDA BERNAOLA, RICARDO VB08090477 17.7 S M 3 21 19

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54070284 10.5 S M 2 13 19

LOPEZ SACO, FELIPE GC54787898 9.4 M M 2 11 19

22 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO GC20941476 18.3 M M 3 22 18

CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 13.0 S M 3 16 18

24 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 17.3 S M 3 21 17

TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ GC54287486 19.0 S F 4 21 17

SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 16.2 S M 3 19 17

LOPEZ MENDIETA, ANGEL 1119762556 13.3 S M 3 16 17

FRAGUELA SANTOS, JORGE J. GC54409984 12.1 S M 3 14 17

GANTES NAYA, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54186295 11.0 S M 2 13 17

30 CAAMAÑO REGUEIRA, JUAN GC54507013 9.4 S M 2 11 16

31 BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 15.4 S M 3 14 15

32 DE PABLOS GARCIA, PABLO GC54146417 22.6 S M 4 27 14

ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 16.2 S M 3 19 14

DARRIBA NUÑEZ FERNANDO GC54693839 15.2 S M 3 18 14

35 REY DOPICO, JESUS JAVIER GC54456784 23.8 S M 4 29 13

MAROTO RUIZ, MARCOS GC20173427 21.5 M M 4 26 13

CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE GC54143291 20.4 S M 4 24 13

SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 18.0 S M 3 22 13

CLEMENTE LAZARO, JAVIER VB03052433 17.5 S M 3 21 13

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 17.7 S M 3 21 13

MOSQUERA PREGO, ANTONIO GC00749226 16.4 S M 3 20 13

MEJUTO RIOS, VINICIO GC08974880 15.4 S M 3 18 13

43 RUPPEN PARDO, J. FERNANDO GC54323707 21.8 S M 4 26 12

BELLO VELO, TOMAS GC54364339 14.4 S M 3 17 12
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total
45 DE PABLOS VEIGA, ALBERTO GC54960483 24.1 M M 4 29 11

MUÑOZ CREGO, ANTONIO GC54374735 21.9 S M 4 26 11

FERREIRO BROZ, JOSE GC54406304 18.8 S M 4 23 11

48 ASTRAY RODRIGUEZ, LUIS GC54955450 25.2 S M 4 30 10

AGEITOS BECERRA, JOSE LUIS GC54428851 27.0 S M 5 26 10

CASTRO VARELA ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 17.4 S M 3 21 10

51 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, ABEL MARIO GC20470060 30.9 S M 5 34 9

PEREZ SERRANO, FERNANDO GC54784015 21.7 S M 4 26 9

53 RUIZ PECO, ENCARNACION GC54094684 30.7 S F 5 35 8

54 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ALBERTO GC54422143 28.0 S M 5 34 7

55 RODRIGUEZ MOURE, FRANCISCO GC54383893 24.4 S M 4 29 6

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE GC54443782 23.2 S F 4 26 6

RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA GC54433013 23.0 S F 4 26 6

58 GORRIZ LAFUENTE, JOSE MARIA GC54101176 18.9 S M 4 23 5

59 VAZQUEZ MATA, GABRIEL ANGEL GC54503234 27.1 S M 5 27 4

60 FUENTES PEREZ, JULIO VB10403231 25.3 S M 4 30 2

61 BORRAZAS ABELEIRA, INMA GC00488431 37.0 M F 6 36 0

62 GIUSTI BUGAIOV, DIEGO ANDRÉS GC54011370 9.0 M M 2 11 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 GARCIA GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN GC54436369 16.4 S F 3 18 43

2 SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 15.3 S M 3 18 41

3 ICHIM DANIELA GC54936636 9.5 S F 2 11 40

4 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO JOSE GC54278797 1.3 M M 1 1 37

MENARD VARELA VICTORIA GC54935347 13.4 J F 3 15 37

MAROTO VALDEPEÑAS, JUAN FRANCISCO GC54094682 16.0 S M 3 19 37

7 LUACES DE LA HERRAN, SANTIAGO GC54287470 8.6 S M 2 10 36

KIM, JUN GC00383683 9.7 S M 2 12 36

MOSCOSO CAMBA, ROBERTO GC54329603 13.7 S M 3 16 36

10 SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 16.2 S M 3 19 35

11 SUAREZ ROMAR, JOSE ANTONIO GC54434310 7.2 S M 2 9 34

DE LA IGLESIA LOPEZ, IAGO GC54922534 9.5 M M 2 11 34

13 LOPEZ OROZA RUBEN GC54803715 8.7 S M 2 10 33

14 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54070284 10.5 S M 2 13 32

MOSQUERA PREGO, ANTONIO GC00749226 16.4 S M 3 20 32

16 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER GC54803099 -2.9 J M 1 -4 31

GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO GC54427234 8.4 S M 2 10 31

CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 13.0 S M 3 16 31

LOPEZ MENDIETA, ANGEL 1119762556 13.3 S M 3 16 31

DARRIBA NUÑEZ FERNANDO GC54693839 15.2 S M 3 18 31

21 ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 16.2 S M 3 19 30

22 BOULLOSA ABOY, JOSE ALFONSO GC54298472 6.8 S M 2 8 29

LOPEZ SACO, FELIPE GC54787898 9.4 M M 2 11 29

MEJUTO RIOS, VINICIO GC08974880 15.4 S M 3 18 29

25 FRAGUELA SANTOS, JORGE J. GC54409984 12.1 S M 3 14 28

26 CAAMAÑO REGUEIRA, JUAN GC54507013 9.4 S M 2 11 27

GANTES NAYA, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54186295 11.0 S M 2 13 27

28 CAGIAO VILLAR, JUAN JOSE GC54168637 1.3 J M 1 1 26

29 BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 15.4 S M 3 14 24

BELLO VELO, TOMAS GC54364339 14.4 S M 3 17 24

31 GIUSTI BUGAIOV, DIEGO ANDRÉS GC54011370 9.0 M M 2 11 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 17.0 S F 3 19 37

LANDA BERNAOLA, RICARDO VB08090477 17.7 S M 3 21 37

ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 17.3 S M 3 21 37

4 TOGORES TORRES, MARIA DE LA LUZ GC54287486 19.0 S F 4 21 36

DE PABLOS VEIGA, ALBERTO GC54960483 24.1 M M 4 29 36

REY DOPICO, JESUS JAVIER GC54456784 23.8 S M 4 29 36

7 MOSTEIRO COSTA, XOSE MANUEL GC54240711 19.4 S M 4 15 35

ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO GC20941476 18.3 M M 3 22 35

DE PABLOS GARCIA, PABLO GC54146417 22.6 S M 4 27 35

VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ALBERTO GC54422143 28.0 S M 5 34 35

RUIZ PECO, ENCARNACION GC54094684 30.7 S F 5 35 35

12 CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE GC54143291 20.4 S M 4 24 34

RUPPEN PARDO, J. FERNANDO GC54323707 21.8 S M 4 26 34

MUÑOZ CREGO, ANTONIO GC54374735 21.9 S M 4 26 34

15 ASTRAY RODRIGUEZ, LUIS GC54955450 25.2 S M 4 30 33

16 CLEMENTE LAZARO, JAVIER VB03052433 17.5 S M 3 21 31

17 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 17.7 S M 3 21 30

SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 18.0 S M 3 22 30

19 MAROTO RUIZ, MARCOS GC20173427 21.5 M M 4 26 29

PEREZ SERRANO, FERNANDO GC54784015 21.7 S M 4 26 29

RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, ABEL MARIO GC20470060 30.9 S M 5 34 29

22 AGEITOS BECERRA, JOSE LUIS GC54428851 27.0 S M 5 26 28

RODRIGUEZ MOURE, FRANCISCO GC54383893 24.4 S M 4 29 28

24 CASTRO VARELA ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 17.4 S M 3 21 27

LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE GC54443782 23.2 S F 4 26 27

RODRIGUEZ CALVETE, MARIA ELENA GC54433013 23.0 S F 4 26 27

27 FERREIRO BROZ, JOSE GC54406304 18.8 S M 4 23 26

28 VAZQUEZ MATA, GABRIEL ANGEL GC54503234 27.1 S M 5 27 23

29 FUENTES PEREZ, JULIO VB10403231 25.3 S M 4 30 20

30 GORRIZ LAFUENTE, JOSE MARIA GC54101176 18.9 S M 4 23 19

31 BORRAZAS ABELEIRA, INMA GC00488431 37.0 M F 6 36 11
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